Website usage terms & conditions

chrysaliscare

Welcome to the Chrysalis Care website. If you continue to browse and use this website, you are agreeing to comply with and be bound by the following terms and conditions of use, which alongside our privacy and cookies policy governs Chrysalis Care Limited's relationship with you in relation to this website. If you disagree with any part of the following terms and conditions, please do not use our website.

The content of the pages on this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to changes without notice.

Copyright Restrictions: All rights reserved; no part of this website, including information, logos, images, icons and names me be copied, republished, broadcast, posted or reproduced in any form without a written permission from the copyright holder, prior to the action. The term 'Chrysalis Care Fostering Agency Limited', 'us' or 'we' refers to the owner of this website whose registered office is Gransden, East Hill Road, Knatts Valley, Sevenoaks TN15 6YB, registered in England and whose registration number is 4473191. The term 'you' refers to the user or viewer of our website.

Neither we nor any third parties, provide any guarantee or warranty to the accuracy, performance, completeness or suitability of the information and materials offered on this website for any particular reason. You acknowledge that such information may contain errors or inaccuracies and we exclude liability for any such occurrences to the fullest level permitted by laws of England, Scotland and Wales.

This website uses cookies to monitor browsing preferences. If you do allow cookies to be used, the following information will be stored with us:

- Name
- Contact Number
- Email Address
- Demographic information, such as postcode

Your use of this website constitutes acceptance of these Terms and Conditions, which take effect from your first date of use of this website.

Chrysalis Care reserves the right to change the Terms and Conditions at any time by publishing changes online. Your continued use of the website after changes have been published represents acceptance of this agreement as modified by the published changes.

Your use of any materials or information on this website is entirely at your risk, for which we will not be liable. It will be your own responsibility to ensure that any services or information available on this website will meet your specific requirements. Reproduction is prohibited in accordance with our copyright notice, which is part of these terms and

conditions. All trademarks used or reproduced in this website, but are not the property of or licensed to Chrysalis Care, are acknowledged on the website.

Included in this website are links to other websites. These links are provided for your ease to provide you with further information. We do not have responsibility for the content on the linked website(s) and they do not signify we endorse the website(s).

Unauthorised use of this website may provide claim for damages and could be a criminal offence.

You may not create any link to this website from another document or website without the written consent of Chrysalis Care Fostering Agency Limited.